

drafts from the Italian Consulate. The learned Advocate for Defendant No.2 states that he has already disclosed the same in his Affidavit. If he has not disclosed the same, he shall do so by filing an additional Affidavit on or before the adjourned date. Stand over to 18th April, 2017 after the ad-interim matters.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)